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5-Pocket Stretch

5 pocket stretch pants in twill.

measurements

XXS

Inseam Lenght

% Waist

All measurements are indicative with
minimum tolerance of 1 cm.

XS

81

37

MEN

EU
us

XS

44-46
W30" L31”

82,5

39

S

46-48
W31" L32”

85

41

M

48-50
W32" L33”

REG. TRADEMARK

B CLIQUE

86,5

43

L

50-52
W34” 347

XL

89

45,5

XL

52-54
W36" L35”

XXL

91,5

48,5

XXL

54-56
W38" L36"

3XL

91,5

52

3XL

56-58
W41” 36"

4XL

91,5

56

4XL

58-60
W44” | 36"

5XL

91,5

61

S5XL

60-62
W48” L36"
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